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# Date Time
1 Fri 13 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
2 Fri 20 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
3 Fri 27 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
4 Fri 3 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
5 Fri 10 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
6 Fri 17 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
7 Fri 24 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
8 Fri 3 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
9 Fri 10 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
10  Fri17 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
11 Fri 24 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
12 Fri31 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
13 Fri 7 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
14 Fri 14 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
15 Mon 17 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
16 Tue 18 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
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196104261987032007; Prof. Dr. Ir

Wildayana, M.Si.

196104261987032007; Prof. Dr. Ir

Wildayana, M.Si.

196104261987032007; Prof. Dr. Ir.

Wildayana, M.Si.
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196806141994012001; Dr. Ir. Lifianthi, M.Si

196806141994012001; Dr. Ir. Lifianthi, M.Si
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196806141994012001; Dr. Ir. Lifianthi, M.Si

196209091985031006; Prof. Dr. Ir. H. Rujito

Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr

196209091985031006; Prof. Dr. Ir. H. Rujito

Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr

196209091985031006; Prof. Dr. Ir. H. Rujito

Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr

196209091985031006; Prof. Dr. Ir. H. Rujito

Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr
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M.Si.

196712081995032001; Dr. Susilawati, S.P.,

M.Si.

196712081995032001; Dr. Susilawati, S.P.,

M.Si.

196712081995032001; Dr. Susilawati, S.P.,

M.Si.
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